Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which solls are found in beaches or rivers crossing.

The volume of inernal core of the earth is........... of the total volume of the earth.

Wet clay can be moded into any shape

In terms of structure what is the inner most art of the earth are called.

The distance of earth from sun is approx

The amount of fresh water on the Earth is

The outer layer of the Earth is called.

What is therole of living organisms in the soil.

Weight of the internal core of the earth is............ of the total weight of the earth.

What are the main types of the soil?

Which type of soil is good for growth of plants.

The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of

water.

Sand soil is used for making.

Part of the earth where we live

In term of volume, largest part of the earth.

Answers Choice

Fertile soil
Clay

Slit

Sand

oowm»

15%
16%
17%
18%

Clay

Sand

Slit

Fertile soil

External core
internal core
Mantle

Crust

160 million kilometer
150 million kilometer
140 million kilometer
170 million kilometer

about 1 %

about 30%
about 70%
about 90%

External core
Mantle

Crust

Inner core

Making soild soft and airy
Making soil hard

Make soil unfit for cultivations
Making the air dry

30%
16%
33%
34%

Silt, Sand and rock
Clay, humus and sand
Sand, silt and clay
silt, humus andclay

Sand
Silt
Clay
Rock

01%
2%
3%
4%

Pottery
Glass
Farming
Cultivation

Crust

Mantle
core
External core

Crust

Mantle

Core
External core

oow» OUOW » UOWP» UOW>» UOW» OUOW» OUOW» DOW> DOWPr DOL> DOWP» OUTOWP UOW>r UOWpP



16

17

18

19

20

What is important in the neaural measure.

What % percentage of the earh is water

The particles of sandy soil are of medium size.

Only plant of solar system whreconditions are conductive for the eistence of life that is.

the diameter of the earth is approx

A
B
C

cow

ow

Com» UOow

. Minerals
. The decayed matter
. sand

75%
2%
80%

Humus
Clay
Sand

. Mercury
Venus

Mars

12900 km
. 12700 km

D. 12600 km



