

Science 5th Class Chapter 8 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which solls are found in beaches or rivers crossing.	A. Fertile soil B. Clay C. Slit D. Sand
2	Only plant of solar system whreconditions are conductive for the eistence of life that is.	A. Mercury B. Venus C. Earth D. Mars
3	The distance of earth from sun is approx	A. 160 million kilometer B. 150 million kilometer C. 140 million kilometer D. 170 million kilometer
4	The amount of fresh water that available to mankind is approximately to the total amount of water.	A. 01% B. 2% C. 3% D. 4%
5	the diameter of the earth is approx	A. 12800 km B. 12900 km C. 12700 km D. 12600 km
6	The particles of sandy soil are of medium size.	A. Slit B. Humus C. Clay D. Sand
7	In terms of structure what is the inner most art of the earth are called.	A. External core B. internal core C. Mantle D. Crust
8	Weight of the internal core of the earth is of the total weight of the earth.	A. 30% B. 16% C. 33% D. 34%
9	Part of the earth where we live	A. Crust B. Mantle C. core D. External core
10	What % percentage of the earh is water	A. 70% B. 75% C. 72% D. 80%
11	What is therole of living organisms in the soil.	A. Making soild soft and airy B. Making soil hard C. Make soil unfit for cultivations D. Making the air dry
12	In term of volume, largest part of the earth.	A. Crust B. Mantle C. Core D. External core
13	Which type of soil is good for growth of plants.	A. Sand B. Silt C. Clay D. Rock
14	The volume of inernal core of the earth is of the total volume of the earth.	A. 15% B. 16% C. 17% D. 18%
15	What is important in the neaural measure.	A. Minerals B. The decayed matter C. sand D. Salts

6	Wet clay can be moded into any shape	A. Clay B. Sand C. Slit D. Fertile soil
17	What are the main types of the soil?	A. Silt, Sand and rock B. Clay, humus and sand C. Sand, silt and clay D. silt, humus andclay
18	Sand soil is used for making.	A. Pottery B. Glass C. Farming D. Cultivation
19	The amount of fresh water on the Earth is	A. about 1 % B. about 30% C. about 70% D. about 90%
20	The outer layer of the Earth is called.	A. External core B. Mantle C. Crust D. Inner core